
TOTY Current standings
After Round 2

Males Females

NAME

Open Open

Zeke Tinley
Matt Burton
Jonathan Sammut
Nick Thompson
Kurt Wesley
Guy Crawford
James Martin
Reece Harris
Alex Stuart
Blake Kappler
Samuel Mileham
Ronan Hays

27
27
21
21
19
16
13
11
10
8
8
4

42
25
21
19
15
12

Aleisha Wesley
Madison Toovey
Jessica Claxton 
Indie Arbuckle
Kate Bevilaqua 
Katherine Ryan

20-24 20-24

21
15

Megan Shine
Brooke Bishop

42
15
15
12
10

Aidan Clark
Michael Orton
Joshua Brown
Jack Veasey
Jacob Ford

25-29 25-29

Janne Liebmann
Sarah Nisbet
Verity Bignell

42
15
15

Hamish Delorenzo
Ben Stone
Adrian Hobson

36
21
19



TOTY Current standings
After Round 2

NAME

Corey Muirhead
Alex Black
Brynn Wells
Jack McLeay
Callum Franey
Duncan Harle
Francis Curro
Daniel Lambert
Alex Barron
Trent Collins

15
15
12
12
10
8
8
7
7
5

Kelsey Roberts
Rebecca Kierath
Abigail Bygrave
Phillipa Pantin
Lauren Lander
Gabriella La Macchia
Nicole Bzdyl
Jayde Kraeter

12
12
10
10
9
8
7
6

30-34

Melanie Wade
Kate Lahart
Gloria Nock
Sarah Young
Hayley Milentis
Rebecca Fall
Eva Demarcq
Katie Richards
Grainne Byrne
Jade O'Neill
Brittany Edwards

30
21
21
12
10
9
8
7
6
5
4

30-34

27
24
21
15
12
12
10
10
8
7
5
4

Agostino Zurzolo 
Bryant Ware
Mark Radziejewski
Sam Colvin
James O'Neill
William George Cullen
Jack Dickens
Michael Brodigan
Ben Atter
Brad Loney
Jarrad Bowen
Blair McFadden



TOTY Current standings
After Round 2

NAME

Rebecca Lewis
Kate Atkinson
Lee-Anne Flugel
Lisa Grinham
Anna Massey
Kate Burton
Claire Slater
Kinga Hague
Christina Rose
Jazmyn Tobin

42
22
22
15
15
12
9
9
8
8

24
21
21
16
15
15
11
10
10
9

Greg Manning
Mark Oakshott
Andrew Malatios
Greg Saunt
Jason McNamara
Gareth Humphreys
Chad Marriott
Liam Shalders
Daniel Wedge
Alisdair McLaren

35-39 35-39

Emma Moon
Jude Millard
Camilla Swenson
Anna-Lee Martinovich
Naomi Bath
Adele Creighton
Manue Hooper-Bue
Jennah Douglas
Michelle Carranza
Jade Szann
Monique Hitchcock
Mari Turner

33
21
18
15
15
15
12
10
9
7
5
4

Drew Mitchell
Joao Carlos Bernardes Neto
Lee Gudor
Mick Atchinson
Philipp Albert
Jason Rhine
Len Hartley
Christopher Davis
Glenn Sparidaans
Travis Norton
Luke Smith
Sam Sidrak
Damon Pavlos
Stuart Brown

42
30
19
18
12
12
9
8
7
7
6
6
5
4

40-44 40-44



TOTY Current standings
After Round 2

NAME

Ciaran Kelly
Grant Erskine
Ben Procopis
Rutger ter Harmsel
Tom Andrew
Matt Genevieve
Robert Creasy

8
8
7
6
5
4
4

Jodie Wood
Zena Coffey
Debi Johnson
Bridie Daynes
Julie Blight-Henfrey
Catherine Cramsie

7
7
5
5
4
4

45-4945-49

Brad Wardrope
Bart Hollemans
Tom Smith
Damien Porter
Matthew Snell
Jason Bonser
Craig Appleby
Allan Holmes
Cedric Boudier
Stefan Aspeling
Kevin Maunder
Levi Barker
Chad Henville
Ben Freer
David Watson
Marcus Rooney

42
30
15
12
12
10
10
9
9
8
7
6
6
5
5
4

Kerri Renshaw
Natasha Pertwee
Jody Brownley
Sue Beattie (Susan)
Henrietta Farrell
Cath Spencer
Lilian Flockenhaus
Adrienne Richardson
Mel McCann
Kim Smith
Liza Joubert
Lee Fazzolari
Susan Androvich
Susanne Williams
Doris Tung

36
21
15
12
12
10
10
9
9
8
8
7
6
5
4



TOTY Current standings
After Round 2

NAME

Fiona Longden
Jane Hardy
Caroline Anderson
Lise Ashton
Sue Scott
Trudi Cairns
Allison Ratcliffe
Ruth Metcalf
Anna Macfarlane
Kelly-Lynn Fleming

36
27
21
21
18
16
10
6
5
4

50-54 50-54

Lisa Hitchcock
Pip Laufmann
Nikki Pursell
Emma Leonard
Alison Whiteman
Kate Baxter
Tina Macaskill
Amanda Smith

42
25
21
15
12
10
8
7

Matt McKay
Arron Roberton
Russell Harris
Martin Depiazzi
Darren Powell
Alan Clark
Alex Armstrong
Russ Harper
Steve Hutchinson
Justin Palmer
Anthony Wilson
Paul Burton
Peter Clark

42
25
24
17
15
10
9
8
7
7
6
5
4

55-59 55-59

Lucky Phil Monks
Chris Gibbons
Gary Hardman
Andrew Johns
Tim Howley
Sheldon Fricker
Kim Vivian
Jim MacAskill
Michael Bray (Mick)
Ian Nokes
Jorge Ramos

31
24
21
15
12
12
8
7
6
5
4



TOTY Current standings
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NAME

Jenny Owen
Pamela Williams

21
21

60-64 60-64

Robyn Scott
Trish Vickery
June Ward
Noelene Treen
Jane Davis
Catherine Harding

36
33
15
12
10
9

Barry Silverlock
Darryl Harris
Richard Burnell
Douglas Roberston
Geoff Large
Mark Batten
Tony Turton
Wiktor Cichon

42
27
21
15
10
10
9
8

65-69 65-69

Steve Ware
George Funk

42
15

70-74

Chris Limb 21

70-74

Para Para

Dennis Deveraux
Nige Young

42
15


